5:00AM
6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

5:00AM
6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

5:00AM
6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

Monday - April 14

Smithfield Recreation Center Gym Schedule

April 14 - April 19

Spectator Gym Multi-North Gym Multi-South Gym Bobcat Gym Weight Room
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Coed Pickleball League Coed Pickleball League Member Use
Open Court Coed Pickleball League Coed Pickleball League Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Member Use
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes 11:30-12:30
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Open Court Member Use
Men's Bball League Open Court Men's Bball League Member Use
Open Court Member Use
6:00 - 9:30 Open Court 6:00 - 9:30 Member Use
Open Court Member Use
Tuesday - April 15
Spectator Multi-North Multi-South Bobcat Gym Weight Room
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Acceleration Acceleration Member Use
Open Court Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes 11:30-12:30

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

SV Boys Volleyball Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Games Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
3:00 - 8:30 Youth Rec Soccer Open Court Comp Bball League Member Use
Open Court Boys 3 (5:00-6:30) Member Use
6:00 - 8:00 Open Court Comp Bball League Member Use
Open Court Boys 7 Member Use
Open Court 6:30 - 9:30 Member Use
Wednesday - April 16
Spectator Multi-North Multi-South Bobcat Gym Weight Room
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Coed Pickleball League Coed Pickleball League Member Use
Open Court Coed Pickleball League Coed Pickleball League Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes 11:30-12:30

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Prep Bball League

5:30 - 10:00

Open Court
Open Court

Open Court
Open Court
Open Court
Open Court
Open Court

Member Use
Member Use
Member Use
Member Use
Member Use




5:00AM
6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

5:00AM
6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

6:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday - April 17

Smithfield Recreation Center Gym Schedule

April 14 - April 19

Saturday - April 19

Spectator Multi-North Multi-South Bobcat Gym Weight Room
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Acceleration Acceleration Member Use
Open Court Member Use
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes 12:00 - 12:45
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
SV Boys Volleyball Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Games Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes

3:00 - 8:30 Women's Vball League Women's Vball League Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

5:30 - 10:00 5:30 - 10:00 Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Friday - April 18

Spectator Multi-North Multi-South Bobcat Gym Weight Room
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Member Use

Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Member Use
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes 11:00-11:35
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes Sky View Classes
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Member Use
Open Court Member Use

Open Court

Spectator Multi-North Multi-South Bobcat Gym Weight Room
Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Reserved Reserved Reserved Open Court Member Use
Reserved Reserved Reserved Open Court Member Use
Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Open Court Member Use

Member Use




