Smithfield Recreation Center Gym Schedule April 14 - April 19

Monday - April 14						
	Spectator Gym	Multi-North Gym	Multi-South Gym	Bobcat Gym	Weight Room	
5:00AM	Open Court				Member Use	
6:00AM	Open Court	Coed Pickleball League	Coed Pickleball League		Member Use	
7:00AM	Open Court	Coed Pickleball League	Coed Pickleball League		Member Use	
8:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
9:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
10:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
11:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Member Use	
12:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	11:30 - 12:30	
1:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
2:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
3:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
4:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
5:00PM			Open Court		Member Use	
6:00PM	Men's Bball League		Open Court	Men's Bball League	Member Use	
7:00PM			Open Court		Member Use	
8:00PM	6:00 - 9:30		Open Court	6:00 - 9:30	Member Use	
9:00PM			Open Court		Member Use	

Tuesday - April 15						
	Spectator	Multi-North	Multi-South	Bobcat Gym	Weight Room	
5:00AM	Open Court				Member Use	
6:00AM	Open Court	Acceleration	Acceleration		Member Use	
7:00AM	Open Court				Member Use	
8:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
9:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
10:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
11:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Member Use	
12:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	11:30 - 12:30	
1:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
2:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
3:00PM	SV Boys Volleyball	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
4:00PM	Games	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
5:00PM	3:00 - 8:30	Youth Rec Soccer	Open Court	Comp Bball League	Member Use	
6:00PM			Open Court	Boys 3 (5:00-6:30)	Member Use	
7:00PM		6:00 - 8:00	Open Court	Comp Bball League	Member Use	
8:00PM			Open Court	Boys 7	Member Use	
9:00PM			Open Court	6:30 - 9:30	Member Use	

	Wednesday - April 16						
	Spectator	Multi-North	Multi-South	Bobcat Gym	Weight Room		
5:00AM	Open Court				Member Use		
6:00AM	Open Court	Coed Pickleball League	Coed Pickleball League		Member Use		
7:00AM	Open Court	Coed Pickleball League	Coed Pickleball League		Member Use		
8:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
9:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
10:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
11:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Member Use		
12:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	11:30 - 12:30		
1:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
2:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
3:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
4:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes		
5:00PM	Prep Bball League	Open Court	Open Court		Member Use		
6:00PM		Open Court	Open Court		Member Use		
7:00PM	5:30 - 10:00		Open Court		Member Use		
8:00PM			Open Court		Member Use		
9:00PM			Open Court		Member Use		

Smithfield Recreation Center Gym Schedule April 14 - April 19

April 14 - April 19						
Thursday - April 17						
	Spectator	Multi-North	Multi-South	Bobcat Gym	Weight Room	
5:00AM	Open Court				Member Use	
6:00AM	Open Court	Acceleration	Acceleration		Member Use	
7:00AM	Open Court				Member Use	
8:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
9:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
10:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
11:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Member Use	
12:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	12:00 - 12:45	
1:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
2:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
3:00PM	SV Boys Volleyball	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
4:00PM	Games	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	
5:00PM	3:00 - 8:30	Women's Vball League	Women's Vball League	Open Court	Member Use	
6:00PM				Open Court	Member Use	
7:00PM		5:30 - 10:00	5:30 - 10:00	Open Court	Member Use	
8:00PM				Open Court	Member Use	
9:00PM				Open Court	Member Use	
-						

	Friday - April 18				
	Spectator	Multi-North	Multi-South	Bobcat Gym	Weight Room
5:00AM	Open Court				Member Use
6:00AM	Open Court				Member Use
7:00AM	Open Court				Member Use
8:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
9:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
10:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
11:00AM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Member Use
12:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	11:00 - 11:35
1:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
2:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
3:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
4:00PM	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes	Sky View Classes
5:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
6:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
7:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
8:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
9:00PM					

Saturday - April 19

_	Saturday - April 19				
	Spectator	Multi-North	Multi-South	Bobcat Gym	Weight Room
6:00AM				Open Court	Member Use
7:00AM				Open Court	Member Use
8:00AM	Reserved	Reserved	Reserved	Open Court	Member Use
9:00AM	Reserved	Reserved	Reserved	Open Court	Member Use
10:00AM			Open Court		Member Use
11:00AM			Open Court		Member Use
12:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
1:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
2:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
3:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
4:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
5:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
6:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
7:00PM			Open Court		Member Use
8:00PM			Open Court		Member Use